HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 4069

By COMMITTEE ON HIGHER EDUCATION AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT

February 12

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 7, delete "17" and insert "18".
2	In line 12, delete "15" and insert "16".
3	In line 26, delete "and".
4	In line 27, delete the period and insert "; and
5	"(P) A career school.".
6	On page 2, line 6, delete "alternate" and insert "alternative".
7	Delete line 17 and insert:
8	"(E) Incentives to encourage individuals to teach career and technical education courses, in
9	cluding appropriate compensation plans;".
ın	